# Fee Structure for Academic Session 2024-25\*

**Under Graduate Programme – B.A.LL.B. (Hons.)** 

# 1. For Indian Nationals:

S.No.	Fee Heads	Annual Fee (In Rs.)
1.	Admission Fee (One Time)	5,000.00
2.	Tuition Fee	1,20,000.00
3.	Learning Resources Centre	10,000.00
4.	Halls of Residence Charges	15,000.00
5.	IT Infrastructure	7,500.00
6.	Campus Development Charge	7,500.00
7.	Students' Academic Activities	5,000.00
8.	Students' Welfare Activities	2,000.00
9.	Medical Infrastructure	3,000.00
10.	Electricity & Water Charges	7,000.00
11.	Examination Fee	4,000.00
12.	Transportation Charges	4,000.00
13.	Caution Money (One Time) (Refundable)	25,000.00
	Total:	2,15,000.00

#### 2. For NRI Candidates:

S.No.	Fee Heads	Annual Fee (In Rs.)
1.	Admission Fee (One Time)	US\$1000
2.	Tuition Fee	US \$ 5000 + Rs.15,000
3.	Learning Resources Centre	10,000.00
4.	Halls of Residence Charges	15,000.00
5.	IT Infrastructure	7,500.00
6.	Campus Development Charge	7,500.00
7.	Students' Academic Activities	5,000.00
8.	Students' Welfare Activities	2,000.00
9.	Medical Infrastructure	3,000.00
10.	Electricity & Water Charges	7,000.00
11.	Examination Fee	4,000.00
12.	Transportation Charges	4,000.00
13.	Caution Money (One Time) (Refundable)	25,000.00
	Total:	US \$ 6000 + Rs.1,05,000.00

# 3. For Foreign Nationals:

S.No.	Fee Heads	Annual Fee (In Rs.)
1.	Admission Fee (One Time)	US\$1000
2.	Tuition Fee	US\$6750+Rs.15,000
3.	Learning Resources Centre	10,000.00
4.	Halls of Residence Charges	15,000.00
5.	IT Infrastructure	7,500.00
6.	Campus Development Charge	7,500.00
7.	Students' Academic Activities	5,000.00
8.	Students' Welfare Activities	2,000.00
9.	Medical Infrastructure	3,000.00
10.	Electricity & Water Charges	7,000.00
11.	Examination Fee	4,000.00
12.	Transportation Charges	4,000.00
13.	Caution Money (One Time) (Refundable)	25,000.00
	Total:	US \$ 7750 + Rs. 1,05,000.00

<sup>\*</sup>The Fee Structure is subject to changes made by the University Councils.

#### Notes:

- 1. The 'Counselling Fee' and the 'Confirmation Fee' paid to the CLAT Consortium will be adjusted at the time of paying the University Fees.
- 2. The Mess charges, to be paid semester wise at the beginning of every semester, is calculated on the basis of actuals of the contracted charges.

# Fee Structure for Academic Session 2024-25

# Post Graduate Programme - LL.M.

#### Fee Structure\*:

S.No.	Fee Heads	Annual Fee (In Rs.)
1.	Admission Fee (One Time)	5,000.00
2.	Tuition Fee	70,000.00
3.	Learning Resources Centre	10,000.00
4.	Halls of Residence Charges	15,000.00
5.	IT Infrastructure	10,000.00
6.	Campus Development Charge	10,000.00
7.	Students' Academic Activities	6,000.00
8.	Transportation Charges	4,000.00
9.	Medical Infrastructure	3,000.00
10.	Electricity & Water Charges	7,000.00
11.	Examination Fee Including Thesis Evaluation	15,000.00
12.	Caution Money (One Time) (Refundable)	10,000.00
	Total:	1,65,000.00

**Notes:** \* Subject to changes made by the University Councils.

- 1. The 'Counselling Fee' and the 'Confirmation Fee' paid to the CLAT Consortium will be adjusted at the time of paying the University Fees.
- 2. The Mess charges, to be paid semester wise at the beginning of every semester, is calculated on the basis of actuals of the contracted charges.